
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HUTSON COMPANY INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501240000
19161

01/24/1995
10:16:48

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONTI,
CONNIE

199502130000
39381

02/13/1995
02:58:06

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199502030000
30871

02/03/1995
11:08:15

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199502030000
30881

02/03/1995
11:08:17

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199501170000
13271

199502230000
48151

02/23/1995
02:51:54

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199502230000
48131

199505190001
31751

05/19/1995
09:32:43

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199506160001
58031

06/16/1995
11:21:02

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199507210001
93511

07/21/1995
11:39:10

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CORRTI,
CONNIE

199507210001
93521

07/21/1995
11:39:12

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199507210001
93511

199507240001
94771

07/24/1995
12:14:33

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199507240001
94781

07/24/1995
12:14:33

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199507240001
94761

199508020002
06921

08/02/1995
03:19:22

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199509110002
50711

09/11/1995
09:23:40

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199510040002
79251

10/04/1995
11:35:15

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199509250002
68771

09/25/1995
02:05:32

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199510090002
81761

10/09/1995
10:04:32

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONTI,
CONNIE

199510090002
81771

10/09/1995
10:04:34

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199510090002
81751

199510170002
95811

10/17/1995
10:21:02

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199512120003
55791

12/12/1995
09:16:31

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199601120000
12251

01/12/1996
01:50:33

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199602020000
35941

02/02/1996
09:53:34

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199602020000
36441

02/02/1996
10:39:38

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199602060000
39111

02/06/1996
02:01:37

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199602060000
39151

02/06/1996
02:08:17

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C



199602150000
48211

02/15/1996
10:40:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199604220001
30371

04/22/1996
11:34:12

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604220001
30361

199604290001
37201

04/29/1996
08:59:03

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199604290001
37181

199605070001
48481

05/07/1996
10:41:19

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199701030000
02421

01/03/1997
10:34:16

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199704080001
08401

04/08/1997
09:45:15

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702030000
35691


