Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Rc	leFilter= 1	,0; Name=	HUTSON	N COMPAN	NY INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501240000 19161	01/24/1995 10:16:48	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONTI, CONNIE						
199502130000 39381	02/13/1995 02:58:06	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199502030000 30871	02/03/1995 11:08:15	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199502030000 30881	02/03/1995 11:08:17	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199501170000 13271	
199502230000 48151	02/23/1995 02:51:54	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199502230000 48131	
199505190001 31751	05/19/1995 09:32:43	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199506160001 58031	06/16/1995 11:21:02	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199507210001 93511	07/21/1995 11:39:10	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CORRTI, CONNIE						
199507210001 93521	07/21/1995 11:39:12	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199507210001 93511	
199507240001 94771	07/24/1995 12:14:33	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199507240001 94781	07/24/1995 12:14:33	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199507240001 94761	
199508020002 06921	08/02/1995 03:19:22	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199509110002 50711	09/11/1995 09:23:40	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199510040002 79251	10/04/1995 11:35:15	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199509250002 68771	09/25/1995 02:05:32	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199510090002 81761	10/09/1995 10:04:32	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONTI, CONNIE						
199510090002 81771	10/09/1995 10:04:34	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199510090002 81751	
199510170002 95811	10/17/1995 10:21:02	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199512120003 55791	12/12/1995 09:16:31	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199601120000 12251	01/12/1996 01:50:33	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199602020000 35941	02/02/1996 09:53:34	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199602020000 36441	02/02/1996 10:39:38	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199602060000 39111	02/06/1996 02:01:37	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199602060000 39151	02/06/1996 02:08:17	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						

199602150000 48211	HUTSON COMPANY INC			KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C				
199604220001 30371	HUTSON COMPANY INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199604220001 30361	
	HUTSON COMPANY INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			199604290001 37181	
	HUTSON COMPANY INC		POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C				
	HUTSON COMPANY INC			KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C				
	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199702030000 35691	